Date
Course

Thursday, November 14, 2019
Royce Brook - West (70.2/129)
Weather 40 Windy Cold

Ron Emma wins by 3 over Jim P on a windy cold day at Royce Brook - frozen greens to start and so many
bunkers made the early holes very hard - no way to land the ball on the green and keep it out of a bunker.
Welcome to Bruce Rapp as he makes his Caliendo debut and loves it! Despite the number of balls in greenside
bunkers only 1 sandy.
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Emma
Petronchak
Jeffries
Rinaldi
Minutello
Evans
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Total
Win/Loss

$52.65
$33.65
($4.00)
($11.40)
($13.05)
($16.05)
($20.00)
($22.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3s-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

Ist
2nd

32 Petronchak
33 Emma

36 Emma
38 Minutello

2 Petronchak
10 Emma

2 Petronchak
1 Emma

1 Emma

14 Emma

11 Emma

Petronchak Rinaldi

Rinaldi



