Date Thursday, November 14, 2019 Course Royce Brook - West (70.2/129)

Weather 40 Windy Cold

Ron Emma wins by 3 over Jim P on a windy cold day at Royce Brook - frozen greens to start and so many bunkers made the early holes very hard - no way to land the ball on the green and keep it out of a bunker. Welcome to Bruce Rapp as he makes his Caliendo debut and loves it! Despite the number of balls in greenside bunkers only 1 sandy.

		World			Front	Back		Stroke	es	Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behin	d	Win/Loss
1	Emma	Y	85		0	33	36	69		\$52.65
2	Petronchak	Y	80		0	32	40	72	3	\$33.65
3	Jeffries	Y	90		0	37	39	76	7	(\$4.00)
4	Rinaldi	Y	89		0	38	40	78	9	(\$11.40)
4	Minutello	Y	101		0	40	38	78	9	(\$13.05)
4	Evans	Y	89		1	34	44	78	9	(\$16.05)
7	Rapp	Y	103		0	34	45	79	10	(\$20.00)
8	Price	Y	99		1	38	42	80	11	(\$22.00)

## 

2 Petronchak

2 Petronchak

Petronchak Rinaldi

Rinaldi

10 Emma

1 Emma

1 Emma

14 Emma

11 Emma

NASSAUS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Par 3's - G

Par 3's - N

Greenies

Sandys